地址：中国江苏省盐城市经济开发区嫩江路 9号
Add: No.9,Nenjiang Road,Economic Development Zone,Yancheng,Jiangsu.China
电话 Tel: 0086-515-68823978 传真 Fax：0086-515-88229791
邮编 P.C:224002 网址 website：Http://www.jinma-tractor.com
COMPLETE VEHICLES
EU CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY
The undersigned. Lu Qi Deputy General manager
hereby certifies that the following complete vehicle:

2004 )
Make: HHJM,JINMA,JM,HUANGHAI JINMA,
Manufacturer's type designation: 254E.35B.001
(EU) type-approval mark or -number: e49*2015/208*2016/1788NS*00005*00
Maximum horizontal load/D-Value / kg/kN
Towable mass (T) 3 tonnes
Maximum permissible vertical load on the coupling
point
0 kg
Position of
coupling
point
height above
ground,
minimum 281 mm
maximum 370 mm
Distance from
vertical plane
passing through the
axis of the rear axle
minimum 880 mm
maximum 880 mm
Three-point lifting mechanism
39.1. Three-point lifting mechanism: Front mounted/rear mounted/both front and rear mounted/
inexistent
39.2. Maximum towable mass: 420 kg
Additional coupling points
40.1. Additional coupling points: Yes/no/optional
Power take-off(s)
51.2. Main PTO: Position: Position: front/rear/other(if other specify)
51.3. Secondary PTO: Position: Not applicable
51.2.3. Optional: Power at the power take-off (PTO) at the rated speed(s) (in accordance with OECD Code 2 or ISO
789-1:1990 (Agricultural tractors —Test procedures — Part 1: Power tests for power take-off))
Rated speed PTO
(min –1 )
Corresponding engine speed
(min –1 )
Power
(kW)
1-540 2077 15.7
2-1000 2150 15.7
540E / /
1000E / /
Results of the sound level test (external):
Measured according to Annex III to Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2015/96, as last amended by